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Part Number
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Material

Color
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GE380Q
Compliant
Military Specification Nylon Grommet Edging in 12.75" strips.
Nylon 6.6
Natural
MS21266- 7N
.26
6.5
12.75
323.9
.52
13.1
UL94 V-2
.255
6.5
i5ill5
13.1
.318 — .380
8.1- 9.7
Grommet Edging, Slot Strip, Nylon, Natural
-40°F to 149°F (40°C to 65°C)
PC
25
0
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